Ways To Make A Difference

Donate

Give to an organization that serves as a solid reliable support system for bettering the lives of our young women. Any amount is accepted and appreciated. Know that your donations are tax deductible. You may donate online or by mail.

Volunteer

Sign up as a volunteer for one of our community events or fundraisers.

Corporate Partners

If you want to help Women With A Purpose in leading the next generation of young women in the right direction through financial giving or in-kind contributions.

Contact Info

womenwithapurpose.me **P:** 256.279.7675

E: womenwithapurpose313@gmail.com

Address:

Women With A Purpose PO Box 462 Anniston AL 36202

WOMENWITHAPURPOSE.ME

Share what this great organization is doing with those you know. Follow us to stay connected.

Like and follow us on f O WWAPANNISTON







OUR MISSION

Purposeful Living.

I started this change adventure answering one simple question. What is going to become of our young people? Specifically, our girls. My ultimate desire is for women to learn to forgive themselves and push toward the brighter future that is ahead of them. When Women With a Purpose was created, I knew that it was something that couldn't be done alone. It is a place where women from all walks of life come together, encourage one another and our girls without passing judgment, while also helping to provide comfort and clarity. Our aim is to encourage those we encounter to discover and live out their purpose.

We are here to support and empower women to discover their true purpose. Through transparency in the women of our organization, we will teach our young women to have love and value themselves.

Crystal D. Vinson Founder

ABOUT US

Women With a Purpose is a certified 501 (c) (3) that was created to service girls and women of the local community. Since its inception in 2013 it has placed its roots and become a widely contributing member in its hometown and headquarters, Anniston AL.

Women With a Purpose aims to bettering the lives of our youth by being a solid, reliable support system. Making sure that our girls are not another stereotypical statistic in this world—that they have purpose.

OUR TEAM

Dedicated women determined to bring positive change.

Women With a Purpose is a place where women from all walks of life come together, encourage one another and our girls without passing judgment, while also helping to provide comfort and clarity. Our core team is committed to encouraging those we encounter to discover and live out their purpose. Together they help lead our organization into bringing about a positive change in the lives we encounter. From community to corporate the heart to serve and desire to impact is relentless.

OUR PROGRAM FOCUS

The organization's original programs and events all begin with engaging the local community first; those that are impacted or have the power to impact the most. We focus on three (3 areas

EDUCATIONAL ADVANCEMENT

Women With A Purpose awards up to two (2) \$1,000 scholar ships to female seniors of the organization's selected educational partner. The Woman of Purpose Scholarship application is made available annually during the Fall/Winter.

GROWTH AND DEVELOPMENT

We get an opportunity to hear and assess the needs of the community and its members. Not only being a listening ea and caring heart but being a solution to individual's person al growth. Providing hope that someone cares and is there to make a difference.

A BETTER WAY OF LIVING

Women With A Purpose exists to make life better. However, that cannot be done alone. The organization partners with institutions and organizations that wish to make a difference. From school supplies to clothing drives we contribute resources to our community partners like schools and shelters.

